
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

City Hall
Election Day 3,910 716 716 18.31%

Advanced Voting 3,910 519 519 13.27%
Absentee by Mail 3,910 71 71 1.82%

Provisional 3,910 0 0 0.00%
Total 3,910 1,306 1,306 33.40%

Colham Ferry
Election Day 1,847 361 361 19.55%

Advanced Voting 1,847 232 232 12.56%
Absentee by Mail 1,847 25 25 1.35%

Provisional 1,847 0 0 0.00%
Total 1,847 618 618 33.46%

Antioch
Election Day 1,397 307 307 21.98%

Advanced Voting 1,397 125 125 8.95%
Absentee by Mail 1,397 25 25 1.79%

Provisional 1,397 0 0 0.00%
Total 1,397 457 457 32.71%

Farmington
Election Day 737 115 115 15.60%

Advanced Voting 737 41 41 5.56%
Absentee by Mail 737 7 7 0.95%

Provisional 737 1 1 0.14%
Total 737 164 164 22.25%

Statement of Votes Cast

OCONEE

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

December 01, 2020

General Election
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

Bishop
Election Day 1,938 353 353 18.21%

Advanced Voting 1,938 211 211 10.89%
Absentee by Mail 1,938 14 14 0.72%

Provisional 1,938 0 0 0.00%
Total 1,938 578 578 29.82%

High Shoals
Election Day 1,939 382 382 19.70%

Advanced Voting 1,939 246 246 12.69%
Absentee by Mail 1,939 23 23 1.19%

Provisional 1,939 0 0 0.00%
Total 1,939 651 651 33.57%

North Oconee
Election Day 1,244 240 240 19.29%

Advanced Voting 1,244 116 116 9.32%
Absentee by Mail 1,244 4 4 0.32%

Provisional 1,244 0 0 0.00%
Total 1,244 360 360 28.94%

Dark Corner
Election Day 3,541 597 597 16.86%

Advanced Voting 3,541 270 270 7.62%
Absentee by Mail 3,541 27 27 0.76%

Provisional 3,541 0 0 0.00%
Total 3,541 894 894 25.25%

Bogart
Election Day 2,384 400 400 16.78%

Advanced Voting 2,384 152 152 6.38%
Absentee by Mail 2,384 15 15 0.63%

Provisional 2,384 0 0 0.00%
Total 2,384 567 567 23.78%

Marswood Hall
Election Day 4,091 660 660 16.13%

Advanced Voting 4,091 528 528 12.91%
Absentee by Mail 4,091 88 88 2.15%

Provisional 4,091 0 0 0.00%
Total 4,091 1,276 1,276 31.19%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

East Oconee
Election Day 2,647 475 475 17.94%

Advanced Voting 2,647 443 443 16.74%
Absentee by Mail 2,647 58 58 2.19%

Provisional 2,647 0 0 0.00%
Total 2,647 976 976 36.87%

Civic Center
Election Day 4,396 680 680 15.47%

Advanced Voting 4,396 584 584 13.28%
Absentee by Mail 4,396 74 74 1.68%

Provisional 4,396 0 0 0.00%
Total 4,396 1,338 1,338 30.44%

County - Total 30,071 9,185 9,185 30.54%

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day 0 0 0 N/A
Advanced Voting 0 0 0 N/A
Absentee by Mail 0 0 0 N/A

Provisional 0 0 0 N/A
Total 0 0 0 N/A

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
County - Total 30,071 9,185 9,185 30.54%

Election Day 30,071 5,286 5,286 17.58%
Advanced Voting 30,071 3,467 3,467 11.53%
Absentee by Mail 30,071 431 431 1.43%

Provisional 30,071 1 1 0.00%
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District Attorney - Western - Special (Vote for  1) 
NP  
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County
County

City Hall
Election Day 716 3,910

Advanced Voting 519 3,910
Absentee by Mail 71 3,910

Provisional 0 3,910
Total 1,306 3,910

Colham Ferry
Election Day 361 1,847

Advanced Voting 232 1,847
Absentee by Mail 25 1,847

Provisional 0 1,847
Total 618 1,847

Antioch
Election Day 307 1,397

Advanced Voting 125 1,397
Absentee by Mail 25 1,397

Provisional 0 1,397
Total 457 1,397

Farmington
Election Day 115 737

Advanced Voting 41 737
Absentee by Mail 7 737

Provisional 1 737
Total 164 737
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County
County

City Hall
Election Day 508 208 716

Advanced Voting 352 166 518
Absentee by Mail 29 42 71

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 889 416 1,305

Colham Ferry
Election Day 284 77 361

Advanced Voting 162 70 232
Absentee by Mail 13 12 25

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 459 159 618

Antioch
Election Day 261 46 307

Advanced Voting 97 28 125
Absentee by Mail 11 14 25

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 369 88 457

Farmington
Election Day 95 20 115

Advanced Voting 28 13 41
Absentee by Mail 0 7 7

Provisional 0 1 1
Total 123 41 164
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City Hall
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Colham Ferry
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Antioch
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Farmington
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

12/4/2020 5:04:27 PMPage: 5 of 9



Precinct Tim
es

 C
as

t

Re
gi

ste
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Bishop
Election Day 353 1,938

Advanced Voting 211 1,938
Absentee by Mail 14 1,938

Provisional 0 1,938
Total 578 1,938

High Shoals
Election Day 382 1,939

Advanced Voting 246 1,939
Absentee by Mail 23 1,939

Provisional 0 1,939
Total 651 1,939

North Oconee
Election Day 240 1,244

Advanced Voting 116 1,244
Absentee by Mail 4 1,244

Provisional 0 1,244
Total 360 1,244

Dark Corner
Election Day 597 3,541

Advanced Voting 270 3,541
Absentee by Mail 27 3,541

Provisional 0 3,541
Total 894 3,541

Bogart
Election Day 400 2,384

Advanced Voting 152 2,384
Absentee by Mail 15 2,384

Provisional 0 2,384
Total 567 2,384
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Bishop
Election Day 295 58 353

Advanced Voting 152 59 211
Absentee by Mail 6 8 14

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 453 125 578

High Shoals
Election Day 340 42 382

Advanced Voting 188 58 246
Absentee by Mail 8 15 23

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 536 115 651

North Oconee
Election Day 209 31 240

Advanced Voting 82 33 115
Absentee by Mail 3 1 4

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 294 65 359

Dark Corner
Election Day 508 89 597

Advanced Voting 207 63 270
Absentee by Mail 10 17 27

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 725 169 894

Bogart
Election Day 325 75 400

Advanced Voting 113 39 152
Absentee by Mail 8 7 15

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 446 121 567
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Bishop
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

High Shoals
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

North Oconee
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Dark Corner
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Bogart
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0
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Marswood Hall
Election Day 660 4,091

Advanced Voting 528 4,091
Absentee by Mail 88 4,091

Provisional 0 4,091
Total 1,276 4,091

East Oconee
Election Day 475 2,647

Advanced Voting 443 2,647
Absentee by Mail 58 2,647

Provisional 0 2,647
Total 976 2,647

Civic Center
Election Day 680 4,396

Advanced Voting 584 4,396
Absentee by Mail 74 4,396

Provisional 0 4,396
Total 1,338 4,396

County - Total 9,185 30,071
Cumulative

Cumulative
Election Day 0 0

Advanced Voting 0 0
Absentee by Mail 0 0

Provisional 0 0
Total 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 9,185 30,071
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Marswood Hall
Election Day 516 144 660

Advanced Voting 398 129 527
Absentee by Mail 34 54 88

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 948 327 1,275

East Oconee
Election Day 371 104 475

Advanced Voting 340 103 443
Absentee by Mail 25 33 58

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 736 240 976

Civic Center
Election Day 509 171 680

Advanced Voting 463 121 584
Absentee by Mail 38 36 74

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 1,010 328 1,338

County - Total 6,988 2,194 9,182
Cumulative

Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 0

Advanced Voting 0 0 0
Absentee by Mail 0 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 6,988 2,194 9,182
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Marswood Hall
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

East Oconee
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Civic Center
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

County - Total 0
Cumulative

Cumulative
Election Day 0

Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0

Provisional 0
Total 0

Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total 0
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